Day/Date

Sunday January 19

Birth Years 2017-2013 Summer 2025 Tryout Schedule

Location

Winter Park

2017 & 2016
Boys

8-9:20am

2017 & 2016
Girls

10:40am-12pm

2015 Boys

9:20-10:40

2015 Girls

10:40am-12pm

2014 Boys 2014 Girls

8-9:20am

10:40am-12pm

2013 Boys 2013 Girls

9:20-10:40

10:40am-12pm

Saturday January 25

Academy of Holy
Angels Stardome

8-9:10am

10:20-11:30am

10:20-11:30am

10:20-11:30am

8-9:10am

9:10-10:20

9:10-10:20

10:20-11:30am

Player Check-in will begin 45 minutes prior to your start time

Arrive no later than 20 minutes prior to your start time

Players need to check-in for their 1st tryout session to receive a tryout number

Birth Year

Game Size

Boys
Projected
Teams*

Anticipated Teams for Summer 2025 Season

Girls
Projected
Teams*

2017-2016 7v7 TCSL | TCSL |
White, Blue Balanced

2015 7v7 TCSL | TCSL | White,
White, Blue Blue

2014 9v9 TCSL | TCSL | State,
Regional, Cities
State, Cities

2013 9v9 TCSL | TCSL |
Regional, Regional,
State, Cities Cities

*The levels listed are the anticipated levels PVU will be fielding teams for the Summer 2025 Season

*Quantity of teams & levels are subject to registration numbers & abilities in each age group and can change after tryouts

*PVUFC will place teams at competitive levels where appropriate competition & development can consistently occur.




