Birth Years 2017-2013 Summer 2025 Tryout Schedule

Day/Date	Location	2017 & 2016 Boys	2017 & 2016 Girls	2015 Boys	2015 Girls	2014 Boys	2014 Girls	2013 Boys	2013 Girls
Sunday January 19	Winter Park	8-9:20am	10:40am-12pm	9:20-10:40	10:40am-12pm	8-9:20am	10:40am-12pm	9:20-10:40	10:40am-12pm
Saturday January 25	Academy of Holy Angels Stardome	8-9:10am	10:20-11:30am	10:20-11:30am	10:20-11:30am	8-9:10am	9:10-10:20	9:10-10:20	10:20-11:30am
Player Check-in will begin 45 minutes prior to your start time									
Arrive no later than 20 min									
Players need to check-in	e a tryout number								
Anticipated Teams for Summer 2025 Season									
Birth Year	Game Size	Boys Projected Teams*	Girls Projected Teams*						
2017-2016	7v7	TCSL White, Blue	TCSL Balanced						
2015	7v7	TCSL White, Blue	TCSL White, Blue						
2014	9v9	TCSL Regional, State, Cities	TCSL State, Cities						
2013	9v9	TCSL Regional, State, Cities	TCSL Regional, Cities						
*The levels listed are the a	anticipated levels P	VU will be fieldin	g teams for the Su	mmer 2025 Seaso	on				
*Quantity of teams & levels are subject to registration numbers & abilities in each age group and can change after tryouts									
*PVUFC will place teams a	at competitive level	s where appropri	ate competition &	development can	consistently occ	:ur.			